

Signature GUL Reprice & Retention Limit Increase

We are excited to announce new premium rates for the Signature Guaranteed Universal Life Insurance series, effective 1/1/2019 in all states EXCEPT California and New York

At the same time, American National will increase the maximum retention limits on all American National life insurance products.

(California and New York will be repriced in the near future. Keep an eye on your inbox for more information as it becomes available)

Retention Increase Highlights:

- The new maximum retention limits per life across all American National policies will be:
 - \$5,000,000 for ages 0-75,
 - \$2,000,000 for ages 76-80, and
 - \$1,000,000 for ages 81-85.
- Policies issued in New York by American National Life Insurance Company of New York will be reinsured with American National up to the same amount.

Signature GUL Reprice Highlights:

Face Amounts of \$250,000+

- Issue Ages 18 39: 5% increase
- Issue Ages 40 59: Up to 10% decrease for Non-Smoker (NS) classes
- Issue Ages 60 70: Up to 20% decrease for NS classes
- Issue Ages 71 80: 10% decrease for NS classes

Face Amounts of \$249,999 and below

• There will be a 10% increase

When will I be able to quote the new rates?

Quoting will be available on the Expert Illustrator software on 1/1/2019.

How do I know if my client will receive the pre-1/1/2019 pricing or the

post 1/1/2019?

If an application is submitted around 1/1/2019, the pricing your client receives will depend on the application date, the date the application was received, and the date the application was processed. The chart below explains how American National will apply the pricing.



IMGE8BAGX

IMG22398 | 12.18



FOR AGENT USE ONLY, NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION OR USE WITH CONSUMERS.

Independent Marketing Group is a Division of American National Insurance Company American National Insurance Company, headquartered in Galveston, Texas is licensed to conduct business in all states except New York. Business is conducted in New York by American National Life Insurance Company of New York, headquartered in Glenmont, New York Each company has financial responsibility for only the products and services it issues. Copyright © 2018 American National Insurance Company, Galveston, Texas. Not all products and services are available in all states The trademarks, logos and other content in this noti ication are the property of American National Insurance Company and cannot be copied or duplicated in any manner without the written consent and approval of American National Insurance Company